Results in the:

Format: Individual Gross & Net

Gross Division
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Net Division
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Daniel Higgins
Hugh Putman
Bobby Holmes

Lester Campbell
Robert Ruiz
Frankie Williams

P.0.P.G.C. Club Championship
September 6, 2014

Arrowhead Course

70
73
85

67
69
71



